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Link do produktu: https://computerlab.pl/thule-crossover-2-c2to-101-black-walizka-torba-czarny-p-281633.html

Opis produktu

e Gwarancja: G024M

Thule Crossover 2 C2TO-101 Black walizka/

torba Czarny

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Producent

Kolor produktu
Materiaty
Gtebokos$¢ produktu
Szerokos$¢ produktu
Wysokos$¢ produktu
Waga produktu

Kod zharmonizowanego systemu (HS)

193,64 zi

157,43 zt
Dostepnos¢ - bardzo mata ilos¢
WLONONWCRACIE
C2TO-101 BLACK
Thule

Czarny

Nylon

50 mm

120 mm

210 mm

140 g

42029900
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